

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: EAST HILLDALE ROAD - CULVERT
 CRP NO: 2624
 BID OPENING DATE: JANUARY 23, 2024 @ 11:00 AM
 AWARD: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9			
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
					Tucci & Sons, Inc.		RV Associates, Inc.		New X Inc		Marwood General Construction		Rodarte Construction Inc		Miles Resources LLC		Sascon, LLC		Quigg Bros Inc		Northwest Cascade Inc					
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	5000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00		
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 24,550.00	\$ 24,550.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 48,645.00	\$ 48,645.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 48,950.00	\$ 48,950.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 69,127.00	\$ 69,127.00		
6	01-10-6971KC	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,305.00	\$ 12,305.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00		
7	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	120	S.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00		
8	02-01-0035	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00		
9	02-02-0050KC	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	L.S.	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,832.00	\$ 8,832.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
10	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	42	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 798.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 504.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 966.00		
11	02-02-0120KC	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	182	S.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 6,552.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,366.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,366.00		
12	02-03-0350	UNSUITABLE FOUNDATION EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	44	C.Y.	\$ 135.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 1,298.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,024.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,892.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,860.00		
13	02-07-7018	WATER	5	MGAL	\$ 625.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 3,925.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00		
14	02-09-4013	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	1	L.S.	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 32,150.00	\$ 32,150.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00		
15	02-11-7490	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00		
16	04-04-5100	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE (TON)	259	TON	\$ 155.00	\$ 40,145.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 29,267.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,245.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,065.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 18,130.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 11,914.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 19,943.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,655.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 20,720.00		
17	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	19	TON	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 2,147.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 1,349.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,482.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 2,014.00		
18	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	43	TON	\$ 510.00	\$ 21,930.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 12,814.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 19,350.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 13,545.00		
19	06-20-4335KC	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE	1	L.S.	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 326,000.00	\$ 326,000.00	\$ 260,475.00	\$ 260,475.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 310,500.00	\$ 310,500.00	\$ 274,150.00	\$ 274,150.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00		
20	07-08-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	2000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00		
21	08-01-6455	BIODEGRADABLE EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	305	S.Y.	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 762.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,525.00		
22	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,905.00	\$ 7,905.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
23	08-02-6422KC	SEEDING AND MULCHING	186	S.Y.	\$ 80.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,232.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,604.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,534.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 2,139.00		
24	08-15-0901KC	STREAMBED COBBLES 6 IN. (TON)	33	TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 2,079.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,125.00		
25	08-15-1086	QUARRY SPALLS (TON)	56	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,912.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 3,528.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00		
26	08-15-1093KC	STREAMBED SEDIMENT (TON)	131	TON	\$ 122.00	\$ 15,982.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,375.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 6,943.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 13,755.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 17,030.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,515.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 21,615.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,375.00		
27	08-31-3075KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
28	08-31-3074KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION IMPLEMENTATION	1	L.S.	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 71,875.00	\$ 71,875.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00		
29	08-31-3079KC	FISH BLOCK NET INSTALLATION AND FISH EXCLUSION	1	L.S.	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 37,375.00	\$ 37,375.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00		
Total Contract Cost					\$739,302.00	\$ 481,751.50	\$ 533,572.00	\$ 540,003.00	\$ 560,160.00	\$ 560,819.00	\$ 576,521.00	\$ 618,030.00	\$ 682,045.00	\$ 692,692.00												